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Current run (last updated Nov 20, 2019 7:32am)

3

Polls

39

Participants

46

Average responses

Practice question: What is your favorite spectator sport?

& Text NJ18 to 22323 once to join

Practice question: What is your favorite spectator
sport?

Football

Basketball

Baseball

Presidential Debates
Professional Wrestling

Ultimate Frisbee
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Response options
Football

Basketball

Baseball

Presidential Debates
Professional Wrestling

Ultimate Frisbee

Count

14

7

39%

19%

17%

19%

6%

0%

92%

Average engagement

Percentage
92%

Engagement

36

Responses

177


https://www.polleverywhere.com/my/polls
https://www.polleverywhere.com/my/polls
https://www.polleverywhere.com/participants
https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports
https://www.polleverywhere.com/enterprise
https://www.polleverywhere.com/account/plans
https://www.polleverywhere.com/support
https://blog.polleverywhere.com/
https://www.polleverywhere.com/profile/edit

11/20/2019 Alaska Higher Ed Summit Participant Summary 11/18/19

What is your role in Alaska postsecondary education?

3 When Du\l\s:‘:jwe respond at PollEv.com/nj18 Response options Count Percentage
& Text 18to 22333 once to join
What is your role in Alaska Institution faculty/administrator 18 32%
postsecondary education?
Student 3 5%
Institution faculty/administrator
. fs'“:m' Parent/family of student 9 16%
Parent/fami ly of student
State or local government
ate or local community frgamzatlon State or local government 9 160/0
Other . . .
State or local community organization 9 16%
Other 8 14%

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/655478

97%

Engagement

56

Responses

217
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Alaska?

3 When poll is active, respond at PollEv.com/nj18
S Text NJ18 to 22323 ance to join

What are the biggest challenges facing
postsecondary education in Alaska?
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What are the biggest challenges facing postsecondary education in

Responses

Balance | | Language and cultural barriers | | Barriers | | Underprepared | | Cultural norms
Underprepared | | Social norms | | Outdated bootstrap mentality
"Opportunity outside higher ed" | | Work-academic balance | | Studentdebt | | Colonialism
Valued education | | ikayuitut | | Getting out of rural areas | | Colonialism

Too many individual kingdoms. We lack linked opportunities | | Geography Z|

Aligned Vision | | Cooperation | | Colonialism | | Completions | | Retention

Expenses and barriers related to relocating to attend in person from rural Alaska

Interest in AK school

Access

Little to no Postsecondary going culture

Lack of enrollment

Priorities

Students preparation

Access

Rural Alaskan Students transitioning from villages to urban areas or outside of Alaska.

Affordability

Fiscal uncertainty

Stable funding

Enrollment and quality

Professional development

High income jobs that do NOT require higher education

Colonialism | | Fear of life long debt | | Culture | | Financing | | access | | Degree relevance
Funding | | Underfunded | | Attainment | | Retention || Notvalued | | Funding | | Funding
Desire | | Access and financing | | Enrollment | | Access and funding

Outreach to local students

95%

Engagement

57

Responses

3/7
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What are the the greatest strengths of postsecondary education in
Alaska?

" LDI "(LK(NJ]EtD 2‘;332 OtI\FCE ItIDEJOHW e Responses
92%
What are the the greatest strengths of Opportunity | | Diversity | | Support From community entities | | Affordable | | Diversitu
postsecondary education in Alaska? Engagement
scholarships €SOUICeEs . iy Staff | | Leadership | | Relevant | | ACPE || Online classes | | Small | | Community colleges

2 entities OppO rtu r[])lty

c

EgﬁgdlverSIt E§ Options | | affordable | | Vocational | | Indigenous | | Community support | | Opportunity

E3cH affordable 5 76
%ﬂ8|n |gepZ?E|§SSSUpport§L Education | | Apprenticeship || Vocationaled | | Indigenous corporations Responses

Alaskan Native heritage | | Unities aupport efforts | | Scholarships | | Mentorship

Access to an affordable and flexible education | | "Arctic programs" | | Natural Resources

Opportunity | | Variety | | Network | | Indigenous arts | | Funding | | Quality schools

Affordable | | Diversity | | Resources available | | Opportunity | | Scholarship opportunities

Tribal scholarships | | Commitment | | research

numerous locations and kinds of training opportunities | | Scholarships | | Diversity

Welcoming | | Diversity | | Support for Alaska students | | Indigenous knowledge | | Caring

Creativity | | Options | | Tribes | | Population Size | | Community | | Hope | | Convenient

Diversity | | Notelitist | | Jobs without degrees | | People | | Small gains make large impacts

Faculty | | Scholarships | | culturally stronger | | diversity

Scholarship funding from ANCSA corporations | | Partnerships | | Diversity | | Local

Resourceful | | Arctic Research | | People | | Affordability for some | | Diversity
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What is the maximum share of the cost of public postsecondary
education should students and families be expected to pay, even if they
can afford more?

e ol e e v Pell B cominjie Response options Count Percentage
. . 82%
What is the maximum share of the cost 0% - Universal free public college education 4 13%
of public postsecondary education Engagement
should students and families be 10% 2 6%
expected to pay, even if they can afford . .
more? 20% 5 16%
? 30% 3 o 32
e 40% 2 6% Responses
50% 10 31%
60% 1 3%
70% 2 6%
80% 0 0%
90% 3 9%
100% - Tuition and fees should not be subsidized at all 0 0%
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What is the maximum debt that a bachelor's graduate should be expected
to take on (not including graduate school)?

T Response options Count Percentage
92%
What is the maximum debt that a $0 - Any debt is too much 2 6%
bachelor's graduate should be expected Engagement
to take on (not including graduate $5,000 0 0%
school)?
$10,000 8 22%
$15,000 3 8% 3 6
$20,000 14 39% Responses
$25,000 2 6%
$30,000 1 3%
$35,000 0 0%
$40,000 1 3%
$45,000 0 0%
$50,000 0 0%
More than $50,000 or no limit 5 14%
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What is the maximum number of hours of outside work a full-time
student should be expected to do while enrolled, to support themselves
or pay for college?

S Text NJ18 t0 22333 once to join Response options Count Percentage
What is the maximum number of hours of outside 90%

work a full-time student should be expected to do 0 (Any work is too much) 2 6%
while enrolled, to support themselves or pay for Engagement
college? 1-5 hours 1 3%
0 (Any work is too much)
1-5 hours 6-10 hours 5 14%
6-10 hours
11-15 hours 3 5
15-20 hours 11-15 hours 9 26%
21-40 hours
More than 40 or no limit 15-20 hours 16 46% Responses
21-40 hours 2 6%
More than 40 or no limit 0 0%

In making difficult choices, do you think public funders of postsecondary
education should

I i) A Response options Count Percentage
R o 95%
In making difficult choices, do you think Always place student interests first 0 0%
public funders of postsecondary Engagement
education should Usually place student interests first 10 27%
Aversplcestudentnteressft A Weigh student and state/community interests equally 22 59%
Lo Usually place state/community interests first 5 14% 3 7
Always place state/community interests first 0 0% Responses

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/655478 77



